03.-05.03.2017

International Swim Meeting 2017

Seite: 308

Wettkampf-Nr. 262

50m Brust Manner Finale

Jahrgang 2003/2004
A-Finale

Lo hWN

Peter Ruzicska
Marcus Forsel

Arturs Liepa

Antonios Kakamoukas
Jonas Hauptmann
Balazs Meszaros
Yannick Palm

Guy Farnsworth
Sanzhiev Vladislav

Nicht am Start
Malthe Elkjaer

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

2003

HUN Ujpesti Torna Egylet

FIN ASK-Swiming Club Turku

LAT Ridzene OSC
GRE A.A. Asteria

GER Schwimmbezirk Dresden

ROU H20 TEAM
GER Berliner TSC
GBR City of Derby

RUS SDUSSHOR 14 Kaliningrad

DEN Vejle Svommeklub

00:32,53
00:32,56
00:32,62
00:32,99
00:33,41
00:33,77
00:33,77
00:33,99
00:34,00

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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